
A3.6 PHYSICAL  ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE, 2022-2023
Name Rank Department Div E/A Term End Email

Nicole Oswald AS Student Success Center - E 2025 nkheinen@uwm.edu

Valerica Raicu FAC Physics NS E 2025 vraicu@uwm.edu

Tim Steffan US CGS Physical Plant - A 2025 steffant@uwm.edu

Stephen White, Vice Chair ** FAC Theatre AH A 2025 swhite@uwm.edu

John Boyland ** FAC Computer Science NS A 2024 boyland@uwm.edu

Wendy Huddleston, Chair *** * FAC Rehabilitation Sciences & Technology PR A 2024 huddlest@uwm.edu

Luke Olson AS School of Continuing Education - E 2024 lolson@uwm.edu

Robert Schneider FAC Urban Planning PR E 2024 rjschnei@uwm.edu

Karyn Frick FAC Psychology SS E 2023 frickk@uwm.edu

Erica Meier 
1 AS Art & Design - E 2023 meierea@uwm.edu

Patrick Reilly 
2 US Psychology - A 2023 reillyp@uwm.edu

Trina Salm Ward 
3 FAC Social Work PR E 2023 salmward@uwm.edu

Susan Stalewski 
4 AS Biomedical Sciences - A 2023 sstalews@uwm.edu

Jocelyn Szczepaniak-Gillece FAC English AH E 2023 szczepan@uwm.edu

James Wasley*** FAC Architecture PR A 2023 jwasley@uwm.edu

Hobart Davies FAC Psychology (APBC Rep) SS A 2023 hobart@uwm.edu

Tina Freiburger Dean Helen Bader School of Social Welfare - A 2023 freiburg@uwm.edu

Rick Koehler US Facilities Services (Admin.Officer) - A 2023 rkoehler@uwm.edu

< > FAC (GFC Rep) A 2023

Carolyn Driscoll AS Secretary of the University Rep x-o o 2023 cearnold@uwm.edu

Jen Francis Dir Campus Planning and Mgmt (FAA Rep) x-o o 2023 francis1@uwm.edu

Meghan Murphy-Lee AS Foreign Languages & Literature (ADA Advisory Committee Rep) x-o o 2023 murphyle@uwm.edu

Melissa Spadanuda AVC Facilities Planning & Management (Chancellor's Rep) x-o o 2023 spadanud@uwm.edu

Kristene Surerus FAC Chemistry/Biochemistry (Provost's Rep) x-o o 2023 surerus@uwm.edu

Mike Priem AS Campus Planning x-o o 2023 priemm@uwm.edu

< > Student A 2023

< > Student A 2023

< > Yet to be appointed 1 Repl D. Rintala
5
 (2023-E) x-o Ex-officio

* Designated to call first meeting 2 Repl A. Avery Johnson (2023-A) o Serves by virtue of office

** Appointed by the Chancellor 3 Repl C. Evans 22-23 leave (2025-E) AS Academic Staff

*** Appointed by the University Committee 4 Repl K. Nelson (2023-E) US University Staff

5 Repl R. Peck (2023-E)

01/06/2023


